Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

s
Complement to UB2 Pushbuttons
TYPICAL INDICATOR ORDERING EXAMPLE
Housing
K Black
01 W03UB2 K
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
UB201KW036CF-4J01
6CF
Mounting Types
PCB Mounting
01 Square
 Snap-in Mounting
04 Square
Terminals
W03 Silver PC/Turret
Black
Housing
Silver PC/
Turret Terminals
Red/Green Super Bright
Bicolor LED
Sculptured Cap with ON–
OFF Dual Legend Filter
4 J 01
Alternating
Legends
01 ON/OFF
02 START/STOP
04 OPEN/CLOSE
LEDs
Sculptured Cap Lens/Diffuser Color
1JB Clear/White
Beveled Cap & Color
2B White
Flat Cap Lens/Diffuser Color
3JB Clear/White
Sculptured Cap with
Alternating Legend
4J Clear Lens
Flat Cap with
Alternating Legend
5J Clear Lens
Bright LED
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
Super Bright Bicolor LED
6CF Red/Green
Super Bright LED
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
Sculptured Cap Lens/Diffuser
Colors
1JB Clear/White
1JC Clear/Red
1JD Clear/Amber
1JF Clear/Green
Beveled Cap & Colors
2B White
2C Red
2D Amber
2F Green
Flat Cap Lens/Diffuser Colors
3JB Clear/White
3JC Clear/Red
3JD Clear/Amber
3JF Clear/Green
Sculptured Cap Lens/Diffuser
Color
1JB Clear/White
Beveled Cap & Color
2B White
Flat Cap Lens/Diffuser Color
3JB Clear/White
Cap Types & Colors